

Certified that this M. B. Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to.....
.....A.E. R.W.D. works
Sub Division.....नाउबातपुर.....



Executive Engineer
Rural Work Department
Work Division, Paliganj
July
18/7/25

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Paliganj DIVISION

Naubatpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 906

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement

Date of Measurement—
No. and date

No. and date of agreement
(These for...)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	Naubatpur Bazar				(Nishanpura Lakh) TO Amarpura Lakh.
Agency:-	BKS Bharamgaj Mukund (Jr)				
Ag no-	CMBD/MMUSUY/25-26/ paligams				
Date of commencement-	31.05.2025				
Date of completion-	30.05.2026				
(1)	providing & fixing information board ----- T/S Qty = 2 no				
(2)	providing cleaning & grouting road land ----- T/S				
Qty -	2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 =				600.00

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	P/v clearing & grubbing road land --- T/S				
	Qty vide item no (2)				
	page no = (2)				
	= 0.26 Hect				
	@ 73248.75/-				
				₹ -	19044.67
②	P/v excavation for road ways in soil manual --- T/S				
	Qty vide item no (3)				
	page no. (2)				
	= 126.18 m ³				
	@ 95.97/-				
				₹ -	12109.49
③	P/v construction of subgrade and embankment shoulder lead 1000m --- T/S				
	Qty vide item no (2)				
	page no - (4)				
	= 72.50 m ³				
	@ 243.88/-				
				₹ -	17559.96

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) P/R construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder lead 100M					
- - - T/S					
Qty vide item no (4)					
Page no (4)					
= 288.00 m ²					
@ 162.93/-					
				Rs-	46923.84
(5) P/R construction of USB by P/R well loaded material - - T/S					
Qty vide item no (4)					
Page no (2)					
= 72.10 m ²					
@ 2494.45/-					
				Rs-	179849.84
(6) providing construction of un-reinforced PCC M-35 grade in C/C pavement - - T/S					
Qty vide item no (5)					
Page no (3)					
= 433.66 m ³					
@ 6072.75/-				Rs-	2633508.76

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) P/r and fixing information board					
----- T/S					
per vide item no (1)					
Page no (1)					
= 2 no					
@ 10675.58/-					
				Rs-	21351.16
Total				Rs-	2930347.12
Add 1.00% 1/1.				Rs-	29303.47
Sf calculation					
as per DPR					
(1) USB - 72.10 m ³					
@ 79.462/-					
				Rs-	5729.21
(11) C/c pavement - 433.66 m ³					
@ 108.522/-					
				Rs-	47061.65
(11) Earth work - 360 m ³					
@ 3.525/-					
				Rs-	1269.00
Total				Rs-	3013710.45
Add GST 18%				Rs-	542467.88
				Rs-	3556178.33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total	S-				2556178.33
Less 9.52% Below					
	S-				160739.26
Net	S-				3395439.07
<i>[Signature]</i> 18/9/20					
<i>[Signature]</i> 18/09/25 AC					
<i>[Signature]</i> 19/9/25					
<u>Material Statement</u>					
(i) Stone Metal	-	442.21	m ³		
(ii) coarse Sand	-	229.76	m ³		
(iii) Earth work	-	360.40			
<i>[Signature]</i> 18/9/25					
<i>[Signature]</i> 18/09/25 AC					